
LOT 4 & 5 UNIT 2 CARTER ACRES S/
DESC IN ORB 771-1230.  

BLAIR VIRGINA R/BLAIR STEVEN A
1066 NW FALLING CREEK RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

01-3S-16-01910-036
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RADCLIFF CONCEPCION

BLAIR VIRGINA R
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RANDALL RADCLIFF
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000050935 Electrical Servic 0 10/02/2024

2024HX Base Yr

1066 NW FALLING CREEK RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,360 111.9000 67.14 91,310 1993 1993 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 36,094

UOP 64 25 16 430

1,408 1,360 36,524

BAS= W56 S24 E26 UOP= S8 E8 N8 W8$ E30 N24$.

BAS

56

24

26

30

24

UOP8

8

8

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 50

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 32 28 896.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 10,752

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

17,902

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 5.50 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 7,000.00 5,950.00 32,725

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.86 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 13,020


